University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Jhang(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Jhang(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female
1 ASMA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 14328 8/1/2009 83.1532
2 MINAHIL BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 12940 3/30/2008 83.068
3 IMAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 12089 1/24/2006 83.0544
4 ZAINAB BIBI SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN 2777 10/18/2007 82.9317
5 NASEEM YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 2258 11/6/2005 82.8398
6 DUA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD LATIF 10302 10/18/2008 82.6588
7 AYESHA UMAR UMAR FAROOQ 7432 9/3/2007 82.6486
ZUBAIR AHMED KHAN
8 NOOR -E-ARAB ORAKZAI 413 5/17/2007 82.5362
9 MAH NOOR AHMAD SAEED 2264 10/16/2004 82.1272
10 ARSHIA MAHEEN MUHAMMAD ASIF JAVED 6847 10/19/2004 82.0353
11 SIDDIQA BATOOL WAZIR IFTIKHAR 10717 8/12/2005 82.0113
12 SAMAIKA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 9751 3/1/2007 82.0112
13 AMNA NOOR MIAN TARIQ QAYYUM 3477 6/4/2009 81.9703
14 IMAN HAMEED ADNAN HAMEED 6568 10/15/2006 81.8784
15 AYESHA FATIMA MUHAMMAD AMJID 13321 7/14/2006 81.8452
Male

1 YOUNIS ALI BAKHT ALI 4826 11/9/2007 88.7541
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MUHAMMAD BILAWAL
ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TALAL ASIF

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB JAMSHAID

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN

ALI NAWAZ
USAMA LATIF

AHTISHAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

SUBTAIN ALI
ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD MOIZ ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIZWAN

IRFAN REHMAT
ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID AMEEN

CHAUDHARY YASEEN
MUHAMMAD FIAZ
ASIF TEHSEEN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
UMAR DARAZ
JAMSHAID IQBAL
GHULAM SHABBIR
NAZAR HUSSAIN
HAQ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD LATIF

RANA NASRULLAH
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
REHMAT ULLAH
REHMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD AMEEN

12102
13052
4470
14783
746
5578
6361
8242
12910
11255

6972

3590

14806
8412
10737
2034
9383
6356
3510

3/5/2008
6/20/2007
1/27/2006
2/25/2008
9/15/2006
12/20/2006
6/5/2006
5/13/2008
7/20/2005
5/11/2006

9/22/2007

5/27/2005

3/26/2007
5/31/2009
2/4/2008
2/19/2007
9/30/2006
9/2/2003
4/7/2003

88.7539
88.7507
88.7491
88.7287
88.7234
88.6962
88.6927
88.6891
88.6757
88.6723

88.6687

88.6655

88.6654
88.6314
88.6178
88.6144
88.6108
88.6099
88.6057

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



