

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025) For DVM Jhang(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Jhang(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

C., #	Name	Cathoula Name	Farma #	DOR	Access to 0/				
	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	ASMA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	14328	8/1/2009	83.1532				
2	MINAHIL BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR	12940	3/30/2008	83.068				
3	IMAN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	12089	1/24/2006	83.0544				
4	ZAINAB BIBI	SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN	2777	10/18/2007	82.9317				
5	NASEEM YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	2258	11/6/2005	82.8398				
6	DUA ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD LATIF	10302	10/18/2008	82.6588				
7	AYESHA UMAR	UMAR FAROOQ	7432	9/3/2007	82.6486				
8	NOOR -E-ARAB	ZUBAIR AHMED KHAN ORAKZAI	413	5/17/2007	82.5362				
9	MAH NOOR	AHMAD SAEED	2264	10/16/2004	82.1272				
10	ARSHIA MAHEEN	MUHAMMAD ASIF JAVED	6847	10/19/2004	82.0353				
11	SIDDIQA BATOOL	WAZIR IFTIKHAR	10717	8/12/2005	82.0113				
12	SAMAIKA HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	9751	3/1/2007	82.0112				
13	AMNA NOOR	MIAN TARIQ QAYYUM	3477	6/4/2009	81.9703				
14	IMAN HAMEED	ADNAN HAMEED	6568	10/15/2006	81.8784				
15	AYESHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AMJID	13321	7/14/2006	81.8452				
Male									
1	YOUNIS ALI	BAKHT ALI	4826	11/9/2007	88.7541				

2	MUHAMMAD BILAWAL	CHAUDHARY YASEEN	12102	3/5/2008	88.7539
3	ALI HASSAN	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	13052	6/20/2007	88.7507
4	MUHAMMAD TALAL ASIF	ASIF TEHSEEN	4470	1/27/2006	88.7491
5	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	14783	2/25/2008	88.7287
6	ABDUL RAHMAN	UMAR DARAZ	746	9/15/2006	88.7234
7	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB JAMSHAID	JAMSHAID IQBAL	5578	12/20/2006	88.6962
8	SHAHZAIB	GHULAM SHABBIR	6361	6/5/2006	88.6927
9	MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN	NAZAR HUSSAIN	8242	5/13/2008	88.6891
10	ALI NAWAZ	HAQ NAWAZ	12910	7/20/2005	88.6757
11	USAMA LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	11255	5/11/2006	88.6723
12	AHTISHAN ULLAH	RANA NASRULLAH SHAHID	6972	9/22/2007	88.6687
13	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SHAHID	3590	5/27/2005	88.6655
14	SUBTAIN ALI	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	14806	3/26/2007	88.6654
15	ALI HAMZA	ALLAH DITTA	8412	5/31/2009	88.6314
16	MUHAMMAD MOIZ ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	10737	2/4/2008	88.6178
17	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	2034	2/19/2007	88.6144
18	IRFAN REHMAT	REHMAT ULLAH	9383	9/30/2006	88.6108
19	ASAD ALI	REHMAT ALI	6356	9/2/2003	88.6099
20	MUHAMMAD RASHID AMEEN	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	3510	4/7/2003	88.6057

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**